Livesey Grips Ltd |

Personal Details

British. Full clean UK driving licence.

Ed Livesey

Email: edlivesey94@gmail.com

Tel: 07584 124 177

Access to extensive, high end Grip equipment.
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Date
01/24

08/23
08/23
07/23
07/23
07/23
06/23
05/23
05/23
05/23
05/23
05/23
04/23
03/23

09/22
05/22
05/22
05/22
05/22
04/22
04/22
04/22
04/22

03/22
03/22
03/22
03/22
02/22
02/22
01/22
01/22
01/22

KG) Key Grip

G) Grip (only grip on set)
2nd) 2nd Grip

Trainee) Grip Trainee

Title Type

B&Q Commercial
Sweatpea TV drama
Wagamama Commercial
Lockerbie Documentary
John Lewis Commercial
Catching Crayfish Film

Sky Bet Commercial
Tissot Commercial
Stormzy Music Video
Bumble Commercial
Yeule Music Video
RAF Commercial
The Fake Sheikh TV drama
NOW Commercial
‘The toughest Critic’
Heartstopper TV drama
Whatnot TV drama
Foxy Bingo Commercial
Pensionbee Commercial
Craig David Music Video
Soulmate Film

Omah Lay Music Video
Down Not Out  Film

To Have & Film

To Hold

Drift Feature (UK unit)
Darkness Rising Launch Film
Mila V Music video
Ladhood TV drama
Skybet Commercial
Maryland Film
Culprits TV drama
Pennyworth TV drama
Limitless TV drama

Company
Love Song

See Saw

Pulse Films

Mindhouse Productions
Spindle

DMC Film

Banquet Media
Partner Films
Somesuch

Familia

Academy

Art Production

Voltage TV Productions
Merman

See Saw Films
Metfilm

Wave

Brave Spark
Rankin

Glass Onion Films
Pulse

EW Agency

HOD/DOP

Rob Barlow/Patrick Golan

Nick Morris

Andy Sauer/Patrick Golan
Jamie Quantrill

David Foulkes

Tim Sidell

Andy Sauer/Alexandre Jamin
Franklin Dow

Ruben Woodin Deschamps
Morgan Krishnamurphy-Spencer
Ruben Woodin Deschamps
Oliver Dahmen

Paul O’Callaghan

Simon Richards

Simona Susnea

Ruben Woodin Deschamps
Paul Kirsop

Andy Sauer/Carl Burke
David Wright

David Wright

Mathieu Plainfosse

Richard Mott

SaraPutt (Warner Media) Mary Farbrother

Rooks Nest
4creative

Blend

BBC Studios
Grayscale

View From The Hill
Buried Treasure
The Good Film Co
Nutopia

Crystel Fournier

Andy Sauer/Richard Mott

Zoe Que

Sarah Bartles-Smith

David Wright

Susie Salavati

Nick Teulon/Anna Valdez-Hanks
Paul O’Connell

David Wright

(Grade)

2nd

KG
KG
G
2nd
G
G
KG
G
KG

KG

an

G

G

KG

G

2nd (dailies)
G (dailies)
G



11/21
10/21
09/21

09/21
09/21
08/21
08/21
07/21
06/21
01/21

12/20
11/20
10/20
10/20
09/20
09/20
09/20
08/20
08/20
02/20
01/20

07/19
07/19
07/19
07/19
06/19
06/19
06/19
05/19
05/19
05/19
04/19
04/19
03/19
02/19
02/19
01/19

Sweet Sue
Deep Heat
The Beautiful
Game
Freemans
Avenue 5
Kindling

Piss On Pity

Feature
TV Sitcom
Film

Commercial
TV drama
Feature

TV drama

The Pentaverate TV drama
The Pentaverate TV drama

Peaky Blinders 6 TV drama

Romeo & Juliet Film

Sky

Cheaters
Mars Petcare
Intelligence 2
Paddy Power
Fox’s Biscuits

Virgin Broadband

Paloma Faith
Cheaters
Criminal

The Third Day
The Third Day

Reckitt-Benckiser

Facebook
ASDA
King Gary
TNL

The Voice of Sin

SK Telecom
Harlots
Nestle
Alcon

Tena
Huawei
TOP BOY
Guinness

Commercial
TV drama
Commercial
TV drama
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Music Video
TV drama
TV drama

TV drama
TV drama
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
TV drama
Commercial
Feature
Commercial
TV drama
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Trailer
Commercial

Somesuch
Slam
Blueprint Pictures

White Noise
Jettison Productions
Lowkey

Dragonfly

Jax Media

Jax Media

Caryn Mandabach

National Theatre
Sky Creative Agency
Quite Persuasive
Biscuit

Expectation
Academy

2am

New—Land

Riff Raff

Quite Persuasive Films

Idiot Lamp

Plan B

Plan B
Madcow
Stink
Smuggler
Shiny Button
Smuggler
The Good Film Co.
Zap
Monumental
Friend
Biscuit
Merman
RadicalMedia
Stink

Stink

Simona Sushea
Sarah Bartles-Smith
Mark Jones/Mike Eley

Andy Sauer/Tim Green

Rogan Brown

David Wright

Susanne Salavati

Alfie Wentzel

Neil Blakesley/Jamie Cairney
Neil Blakesley/Mathieu Plainfosse

Neil Blakesley/Tim Sidel
Andy Sauer
Johnny Smith
Andy Sauer
Jack Glascodine
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Neil Blakesley
Johnny Smith
Neil Blakesley

Neil Blakesley
Neil Blakesley
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Neil Blakesley
Neil Blakesley
Neil Blakesley
Andy Sauer
Chris “Froggy” Cole
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer
Andy Sauer

KG
G
2nd

2nd

2nd (dailies)
KG

G

2nd

ond

an

2nd
an
Trainee
an
Trainee
an
2nd
an
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee

znd

Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
Trainee
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